Intermediate

Future Perfect Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 5 Q11FBW5

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Future Perfect Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
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11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

23)

Where

What

Where

What

What

Where

Who

How

Where

How

Who
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Why

What
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How

How

How

How

Who

What

How

next year?

24)

25)

What

Why

the management team

(set) up the new office by next year?

the professor

(publish) in the journal by next year?

the new satellite

(orbit) by next year?

the project leader

(prepare) for the meeting by tomorrow?

the professors

(teach) by the end of the semester?

the HR team

(recruit) new employees by next quarter?

the committee

(appoint) to review the research proposals by next year?

the developers

(improve) VR technology by next year?

the executive team

(discuss) the strategic plans by next week?

the environmental organizations

the artist

(raise) awareness about pollution by next

the manager

(paint) the mural by next month?

(approve) the proposal by tomorrow?

the smartphone companies

(not/ invent) new battery technology by 202772

the construction worker

(not/ finish) the building by next year?

the space exploration team

(accomplish) by 20257

the new self-driving cars

(operate) by next year?

the government

(reduce) carbon emissions by 20307

the professor

(supervise) the students' projects by next semester?

the researchers

(enhance) VR experiences by 20267?

the conservationists

(restore) the coral reefs by 20297

the artist

tech companies

(invite) to the exhibition by next year?

(create) to improve internet security by 2025?

the space agency

(improve) spacecraft design for long-term missions by

researchers

(learn) about the effects of pollution on wildlife by 2025?

the dentist

(not/ treat) the patient by next week?
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Answer Sheet (Q11FBWS5)

Future Perfect Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 5

1) will/ have set

2) will/ have published

3) will/ have orbited

4) will/ have prepared

5) will/ have taught

6) will/ have recruited

7) will/ have appointed

8) will/ have improved

9) will/ have discussed
10) will/ have raised
11) will/ have painted
12) will/ have approved
13) won't/ have invented
14) won't/ have finished
15)  will/ have accomplished
16) will/ have operated
17) will/ have reduced
18) will/ have supervised
19) will/ have enhanced
20) will/ have restored
21) will/ have invited
22) will/ have created
23) will/ have improved
24) will/ have learned

25) won't/ have treated
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